
DENOX ENGINE OIL
FULLY SYNTHETIC
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Fully Synthetic Premium Engine Oil For
Passenger Cars & Light Commercial Vehicles 

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS  :

DESCRIPTION :

RECOMMENDATIONS :

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

SAE GRADE 5W - 40 SN

• Advanced engine protection against wear and high temperature  
• Excellent  enginecleanliness through sludge and deposit control  
• Optimized formulation to enchance performance of the engine  

• Recommended for Gasoline Engines

Denox engine oil fully synthetic engineered for modern,high performance engine.  
Escpecially formulated to suit modern common rail turbo direct injection (CRDI)  
engines in SUV,Commercial utility vehicles and pick-up trucks.Temperature and
keeps engines clean through excellent sludge and deposit control. 

Density,g/cm3

KINEMATIC,VISCOSITY AT 40°C,cSt

KINEMATIC,VISCOSITY AT 100°C,cSt

VISCOSITY INDEX

TOTAL BASE NUMBER

FLASH POINT,°C

POUR POINT,°C

0.8536

79.5

13.5

160

9.6

220

-39


