

# DENOX ENGINE OIL FULLY SYNTHETIC

## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Fully Synthetic Premium Engine Oil For Passenger Cars & Light Commercial Vehicles

#### **GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS** :

- Advanced engine protection against wear and high temperature
- Excellent enginecleanliness through sludge and deposit control
- Optimized formulation to enchance performance of the engine

#### **DESCRIPTION:**

Denox engine oil fully synthetic engineered for modern, high performance engine. Escpecially formulated to suit modern common rail turbo direct injection (CRDI) engines in SUV, Commercial utility vehicles and pick-up trucks. Temperature and keeps engines clean through excellent sludge and deposit control.

#### **RECOMMENDATIONS:**

Recommended for Gasoline Engines

### **TYPICAL PROPERTIES**

SAE GRADE	5W - 40 SN
Density,g/cm3	0.8536
KINEMATIC,VISCOSITY AT 40°C,cSt	79.5
KINEMATIC,VISCOSITY AT 100°C,cSt	13.5
VISCOSITY INDEX	160
TOTAL BASE NUMBER	9.6
FLASH POINT,°C	220
POUR POINT,°C	-39

